Overview
SF housing is an advanced PTFE-lined, multi-
round housing with a maximum of 18 cartridges.
The housing is constructed of a high-quality 304
stainless steel shell and a high-performance
lining material.
The lining material is an upgraded laminated
new PTFE sheet with glass cloth. It is recom-

this information, visit www.entegris.com and
select the Legal Notices link from the footer.
Ordering Information
SF Housings
Part Number
SFO             A    G
Accessories
Part Number	 Description
SF00300T1	 0-ring E-FKM G-230
SF00500T1	 0-ring E-FKM G-290
SF00800T1	 0-ring E-FKM G-340
SF01000T1	 0-ring E-FKM AS568A-384
SF01400T1	 0-ring E-FKM AS568A-386
SF0NPTPL	 1⁄4 ”  NPT PTFE plug
SF00PTPL	 1⁄4 ”   Rc PTFE plug
SF0NPTBH	 1⁄4 ”  NPT PTFE bushing
SF00PTBH	 1⁄4 ”   Rc PTFE bushing
Cartridge Capacity
03	=	3-cartridge (Ø    70, Ø    83)
04	=	4-cartridge (Ø    70 only)
05	=	5-cartridge (Ø    70, Ø    83)
07	=	7-cartridge (Ø    70 only)
08	=	8-cartridge (Ø    70, Ø    83)
10	=	10-cartridge (Ø    70 only)
11	=	10-cartridge (Ø    70, Ø    83)
12	=	12-cartridge (Ø    70 only)
14	=	14-cartridge (Ø    70, Ø    83)
18	=	18-cartridge (Ø    70 only) Cartridge
Length
1	=	10”
2	=	20”
3	=	30”
Lining Material
A	=	Advanced PTFE
Gasket
G	=	PTFE gasket
Flange Type
F	 =	JIS 10K FF
A	=	ANSI #150 LB
Inlet/Outlet
Flange Size
0	=	20A
1	=	25A
3	=	40A
4	=	50A
5	=	65A
6	=	80A
7	=	100A
A	=	3⁄4  B
B	=	1B
D	=	1.5B
E	 =	2B
F	 =	2.5B
G	=	3B
H	=	4B